STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 11-IMAC LR 15
MON CDA1093-DIM CPM1022-CACT
SARA RAFIDAH
' LAB9 ' LAB7
T U E CDP1013-DPHOTO CDA1113-PUBD Il\\/I/IENI-(E)E
ADIL HARIS
LAB 11-IMAC LR16
MPU2233-PAWAM
P.AWAM FAIZ
WED CDA1083-DART
FIRDAUS
LAB 10 PHOTO STUDIO LR 17 LAB 3
THU CDA1093-DIM CDP1013-DPHOTO CDA1083-DART CDA1113-PUBD
SARA ADIL FIRDAUS HARIS
R MPU2233-PAWAM
P.AWAM
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
CPM1022-CACT CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 2 tsssssssmsssssmasn
CDA1083-DART DIGITAL ART FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 _
CDA1093-DIM DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 3 Effective Date:
CDP1013-DPHOTO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY MUHAMMAD ADIL BIN NOR AZMI 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
MPU2233-PAWAM PENGUCAPAN AWAM MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD KOMARI *3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
CDA1113-PUBD PUBLICATION DESIGN MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
MUHAMMAD ADIL BIN NOR AZMI 011-24063132 muhammad.adil@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD K 011-27649061 faiz.hafizi@gapps.kptm.edu.my ~,
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 013-3363834 firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my . 1S -
MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU 013-3183586 haris@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 012-2789474 norafidah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 012-6757580 sara_zulkifli@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 14 LR 15
- CDA1083-DART
M O N CPM1022-CACT Ry MPU2233-PAWAM
RAFIDAH FIRDAUS P.AWAM FAIZ
LAB 12-IMAC LAB 12-IMAC
MENTOR
TUE i CDA1083-DART MENTEE CDA1093-DIM
MPU2233-PAWAM
P AWAM Faiz FIRDAUS QIHA
LAB 12-IMAC LR1
WED CDA1113-PUBD CoAt0sDM
HARIS QIHA
PHOTO STUDIO
THU CDP1013-DPHOTO
AIDIL
' LAB 8 ' LAB16
F R I CDA1113-PUBD CDP1013-DPHOTO
HARIS AIDIL
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
CPM1022-CACT CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 2 tsssssssmsssssmasn
CDA1083-DART DIGITAL ART FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 _
CDA1093-DIM DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 3 Effective Date:
CDP1013-DPHOTO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY AIDIL BIN BACHOK 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
MPU2233-PAWAM PENGUCAPAN AWAM MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD KOMARI *3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
CDA1113-PUBD PUBLICATION DESIGN MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU

TELEFON

019-2666960
011-27649061
013-3363834
013-3183586
011-19111636
012-2789474

Name

AIDIL BIN BACHOK

MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD K
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU

FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN

SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD

TOTAL HOURS

Endorsed By:

EMEL

aidil@gapps.kptm.edu.my
faiz.hafizi@gapps.kptm.edu.my
firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my
haris@gapps.kptm.edu.my
fagihah.asma@gapps.kptm.edu.my
norafidah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

-

§

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik
KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 12-IMAC
M O N LR 17 MPU2233-PAWAM CDA1 083-DART
P.AWAM FAIZ FIRDAUS
LAB9 LAB 3
T U E MENTOR CDP1013-DPHOTO CDA1113-PUBD
MENTEE
HARIS FARIQ
LAB 11-IMAC
WED i CDA1093-DIM
MPU2233-PAWAM
P.AWAM FAIZ QIHA
LAB9 LR 5 PHOTO STUDIO
THU CDA1083.DART CPM1022-CACT CDP1013-DPHOTO
FIRDAUS RAFIDAH HARIS
LR7 LAB9
F R I CDA1113-PUBD CDA1093-DIM
FARIQ QIHA

ABER.CGURSE
CPM1022-CACT
CDA1083-DART
CDA1093-DIM
CDP1013-DPHOTO
MENTOR MENTEE
MPU2233-PAWAM
CDA1113-PUBD

DIGITAL ART

Name

MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD K
MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT

FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU

FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN

SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD

COURSE NAME
CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING

DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
MENTOR MENTEE
PENGUCAPAN AWAM
PUBLICATION DESIGN

TELEFON

011-27649061
018-2555402
013-3363834
013-3183586
011-19111636
012-2789474

SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 2
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3
FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 3
3
1

Effective Date:
MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD KOMARI *3
MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT 3

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL Endorsed By:
faiz.hafizi@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
farig@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

haris@gapps.kptm.edu.my
fagihah.asma@gapps.kptm.edu.my

norafidah@gapps. kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 3

MON CDA1093-DIM

QIHA
LAB7 ' LAB16 LR7 PHOTO STUDIO
MPU2233-PAWAM
TU E MENTOR P.AWAM FAIZ
CDA1093-DIM CDA1113-PUBD CDP1013-DPHOTO
MENTEE
QIHA HELWANA HARIS
V LAB 17 LR 15 LR 10
W E D CDP1013-DPHOTO CDA1083-DART CPM1022-CACT
HARIS ELYANA RAFIDAH
L2 MPU2233-PAWAM LAB 12-IMAC LAB 12-IMAC
THU |2 FAZ CDA1083-DART CDA1113-PUBD
ELYANA HELWANA

COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios

ABER.CGURSE

CPM1022-CACT CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 2 tsssssssmsssssmasn
CDA1083-DART DIGITAL ART ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 3

CDA1093-DIM DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 3 Effective Date:
CDP1013-DPHOTO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

MPU2233-PAWAM PENGUCAPAN AWAM MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD KOMARI *3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

PUBLICATION DESIGN HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ

CDA1113-PUBD

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 013-7957831 elyana@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD K 011-27649061 faiz.hafizi@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU 013-3183586 haris@gapps.kptm.edu.my , 1S -

HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 019-3371105 helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my

FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 011-19111636 fagihah.asma@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 012-2789474 norafidah@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

o
KOLEJS POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
B0 MPU2233-PAWAM v LAB 10 LAB 3
M O N P.AWAM Faiz CDP1013-DPHOTO CDA1093-DIM
HARIS QIHA
LR6 PHOTO STUDIO LAB 11-IMAC
TUE CPM1022-CACT CDP1013-DPHOTO MENTEE CDA1083-DART
RAFIDAH HARIS ELYANA
LAB7 LAB 3
WED coAtosz DM CDA1113-PUBD
QIHA FARIQ
LR4 LB 9
MPU2233-PAWAM
T H U PAWAM FAIZ
CDA1083-DART
A5 MPU2213-BKA
ELYANA B.KEBA FAIZ
LR 14
F R I CDA1113-PUBD
LR 15
MPU2213-BKA
BKEBA FAIZ FARIQ

ABBR.COGURSE COURSE NAME e TIeDe:
MPU2213-BKA BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD KOMARI e tieesenenennnen
CPM1022-CACT CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 2

CDA1083-DART DIGITAL ART ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 3 Effective Date:
CDA1093-DIM DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 3

CDP1013-DPHOTO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU 3 "esssccssrnsnccce
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

MPU2233-PAWAM PENGUCAPAN AWAM MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD KOMARI *3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
CDA1113-PUBD PUBLICATION DESIGN MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name

ELYANA BT AB RAHIM

MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD K
MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT
MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU

FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN

SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD

TELEFON EMEL

013-7957831
011-27649061
018-2555402
013-3183586
011-19111636
012-2789474

elyana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
faiz.hafizi@gapps.kptm.edu.my
farig@gapps.kptm.edu.my
haris@gapps.kptm.edu.my
fagihah.asma@gapps.kptm.edu.my
norafidah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik
KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 3 LR9 PHOTO STUDIO
M O N CDA1083-DART CDA1093-DIM CDP1013-DPHOTO
ELYANA SARA HARIS
LAB 12-IMAC sy MPU2233-PAWAM
TU E ' CDA1113-PUBD P.AWAM raz | MENTOR
MENTEE
HELWANA

LR 15 ' LAB 8
W E D CDA1083-DART CDP1013-DPHOTO

ELYANA HARIS

' LR7 y LAB 9 LAB 3
T H U CPM1022-CACT CDA1113-PUBD CDA1093-DIM

RAFIDAH HELWANA SARA
LAB9
MPU2233-PAWAM
P.AWAM FAIZ

COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios

ABER.CGURSE

CPM1022-CACT CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 2 tsssssssmsssssmasn
CDA1083-DART DIGITAL ART ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 3

CDA1093-DIM DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 3 Effective Date:
CDP1013-DPHOTO DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

MPU2233-PAWAM PENGUCAPAN AWAM MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD KOMARI *3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

PUBLICATION DESIGN HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ

CDA1113-PUBD

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 013-7957831 elyana@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

MOHAMAD FAIZ HAFIZI BIN MOHAMAD K 011-27649061 faiz.hafizi@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN SABTU 013-3183586 haris@gapps.kptm.edu.my , 1S -

HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 019-3371105 helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 012-2789474 norafidah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 012-6757580 sara_zulkifli@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

o
KCQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 11-IMAC LR9 LR 1
M O N CAV2263-3M CDA2033-ADVD CDA2043-CB
BOB FIRDAUS HAFSYAH
LAB 3 LAB 10 LAB 11-IMAC
TUE CAV2253-AD MENTOR CDAZ023-PD CDA2043-CB
MENTEE
1ZZATI SARA HAFSYAH
LR 8 LAB 8
W E D CDA2023-PD CAV2263-3M
SARA BOB
LAB 3
THU CDA2033-ADVD
FIRDAUS
LR 14
F R I CAV2253-AD
1ZZATI

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 3 ssssssmssEssmsmnsn
CDA2033-ADVD ADVERTISING DESIGN FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 Effecti Date:
CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 ective Date:
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 TesmmEEREsRERREen
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

3

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

CDA2023-PD PACKAGING DESIGN SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 012-7947942 a_shariff@gapps.kptm.edu.my tesmEREEssREEERAs
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 013-3363834 firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 019-3816557 hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 011-14235002 nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 012-6757580 sara_zulkifli@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

nm
KCQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 1 LAB 11-IMAC
MON CDA2023-PD CDA2033-ADVD
SARA MARIAM
' LAB7 LAB16
T U E CAV2253-AD CAV2263-3M II\\/I/IEHI-(E)E
IFTITAH BOB
LAB 11-IMAC LR 16
WED l CAV2253-AD coAza.cB
IFTITAH QIHA
LAB 12-IMAC LR 8 LAB 12-IMAC
THU CDA2043-CB CDAZ023.PD CAV2263-3M
QIHA SARA BOB
LR7
F R I CDA2033-ADVD
MARIAM
ABER.COGURSE COURSE NAME BaC TImetanie
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 3 ssssssssssmsmsmanm
CDA2033-ADVD ADVERTISING DESIGN SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 3 Effective Date:
CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL 3 '
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 3 TeEmmEEREERRERREn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 -
CDA2023-PD PACKAGING DESIGN SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 012-7947942 a_shariff@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL 017-3926502 iftitah@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 011-31549424 siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 011-19111636 fagihah.asma@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 012-6757580 sara_zulkifli@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB7 LR 16 LAB 17 LAB7 LR 6
M O N CDA2023-PD CDA2043-CB CDA2033-ADVD CAV2263-3M CAV2253-AD
HELWANA HAFSYAH MARIAM 1ZZATI ELYANA
LAB 3
MENTOR
TUE CAV2263-3M
MENTEE
1ZZATI
LAB 12-IMAC LAB 17 LAB 12-IMAC
WED CDA2033-ADVD CDA2023-PD CAV2253-AD
MARIAM HELWANA ELYANA
LAB 3

THU CDA2043-CB

HAFSYAH

COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios

ABER.CGURSE

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 ssssssmssEssmsmnsn
CDA2033-ADVD ADVERTISING DESIGN SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 3 Effecti Date:
CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 3 ective Date:
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 TesmmEEREsRERREen
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

3

CDA2023-PD PACKAGING DESIGN HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 013-7957831 elyana@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 019-3816557 hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 019-3371105 helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & S
NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 011-14235002 nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 011-31549424 siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

nm
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 12-IMAC
MON CAV2253-AD
1ZZATI
LAB 3
TUE MENTOR CAV2263-3M
MENTEE
BOB
LAB 8 LAB 8 LAB 3
W E D CDA2023-PD CDA2033-ADVD CDA2043-CB
HELWANA MARIAM HAFSYAH
LAB 11-IMAC ' LAB9
THU CDA2033-ADVD coA2023#
MARIAM HELWANA
' LR 14 LAB7 SR5
F R I CAV2253-AD CAV2263-3M CDA2043-CB
1ZZATI HAFSYAH

ABER.COURSE
CAV2263-3M
CDA2033-ADVD
CAV2253-AD
CDA2043-CB
MENTOR MENTEE
CDA2023-PD

Name

COURSE NAME

3D MODELLING
ADVERTISING DESIGN
ANIMATION DESIGN
CORPORATE BRANDING
MENTOR MENTEE
PACKAGING DESIGN

TELEFON

AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB
HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI
HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ
NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN
SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN

012-7947942
019-3816557
019-3371105
011-14235002
011-31549424

AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB
SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN
NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN
HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Wk WWWW

HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ

TOTAL HOURS

Endorsed By:

EMEL

a_shariff@gapps.kptm.edu.my
hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my
helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my

-

§

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik
KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

F-
T T DCGD 4 CARRY AZIM
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor

8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB7 LR 16 LAB 17 LAB7 LR 6
M O N CDA2023-PD CDA2043-CB CDA2033-ADVD CAV2263-3M CAV2253-AD
HELWANA HAFSYAH MARIAM 1ZZATI ELYANA
LAB 3
MENTOR
TUE CAV2263-3M
MENTEE
1ZZATI
LAB 12-IMAC LAB 17 LAB 12-IMAC
WED CDA2033-ADVD CDA2023-PD CAV2253-AD
MARIAM HELWANA ELYANA
LR7 LAB 3
THU l CPM1022-CACT CDA2043-CB
RAFIDAH HAFSYAH

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 e tieesenenennnen
CDA2033-ADVD ADVERTISING DESIGN SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 3

CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 3 Effective Date:
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 e teeeseeeeennnan
CPM1022-CACT CRITICAL AND CREATIVE THINKING SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 2

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
CDA2023-PD PACKAGING DESIGN HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

ELYANA BT AB RAHIM 013-7957831 elyana@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 019-3816557 hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 019-3371105 helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & -

NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 011-14235002 nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 011-31549424 siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NOR RAFIDAH BT MAS'OD 012-2789474 norafidah@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

o
KCQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 12-IMAC LAB 11-IMAC
MON CIM2043-IDC CAV2263-3M
HELWANA 1ZZATI
SR 5 LR 13
TUE CPM2023-PM CPM2114-GDP MENTOR
MENTEE
FIRDAUS QIHA
' LAB 10 LR 16 LR 18 ' LR3
W E D CIM2043-DC CIM2063-WID CPM2023-PM CAV2263-3M
HELWANA BOB FIRDAUS 1ZZATI
LAB 13-IT LAB16
THU CIM2063-WID CPM2114-GDP
BOB QIHA

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING NUR I1ZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 msssssssssssmEmaEsm
CPM2114-GDP GRAPHIC DESIGN PROJECT FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 6 Effective Date:
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 feoEmmEREEEEsERRERERSR
CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 -
CIM2063-WID WEB INTERFACE DESIGN AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 3 VERSION 3' 06/01 I2025

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 012-7947942 a_shariff@gapps.kptm.edu.my feemsRERRREEREEEES
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 013-3363834 firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 019-3371105 helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & S
NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 011-14235002 nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my

FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 011-19111636 fagihah.asma@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB16 LAB 3 LAB 13-IT

MON CPM2023 P CAV2263-3M CIM2063-WID

MARIAM ZULHILMI HAFSYAH

LAB 10
TUE MENTOR
CPM2114-GDP
MENTEE
SARA

LAB 3 SR 1
WED l CIM2043-IDC CPM2114-GDP

1ZZATI SARA

| 4 SR 1 LAB 10
T H U CIM20434DC CPM2023-PM
1ZZATI MARIAM
LR 10 SR 2
F R I CIM2063-WID CAV2263-3M
HAFSYAH ZULHILMI

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME ToC | metabie
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING ZULHILMI BIN KHATAM 3 ssssssssssmsmEman
CPM2114-GDP GRAPHIC DESIGN PROJECT SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 6 Effective Date:
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 *
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 seemRREEERREEEERES
CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 3 -
CIM2063-WID WEB INTERFACE DESIGN HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Name
HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI
SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN

SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI
ZULHILMI BIN KHATAM

NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN

TELEFON

019-3816557
011-14235002
011-31549424
012-6757580
011-56599965

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my
sara_zulkifli@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zulhilmi@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik
KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR9
MON CPM2114-GDP
FARIQ
LAB 11-IMAC
MENTOR
TUE CIM2063-WID
MENTEE
HAFSYAH
LR 10 SR5 LAB9
W E D CPM2023-PM CIM20434DC CPM2114-GDP
FIRDAUS 1ZZATI FARIQ
LAB 11-IMAC LAB 11-IMAC LR 17
THU CAV2263-3M CIM2043-IDC CPM2023-PM
IFTITAH 1ZZATI FIRDAUS
4 1ABS LR17
F R I CAV2263-3M CIM2063-WID
IFTITAH HAFSYAH
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME ToC | metabie
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL 3 ssssssssssmsmEman
CPM2114-GDP GRAPHIC DESIGN PROJECT MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT 6 Effective Date:
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 ec € Date:
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 seemRREEERREEEERES
CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 -
CIM2063-WID WEB INTERFACE DESIGN HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Name

MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN
HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI
MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL

NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN

TELEFON

018-2555402
013-3363834
019-3816557
017-3926502
011-14235002

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

farig@gapps.kptm.edu.my
firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my
hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my
iftitah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(i}
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45

SR5 LAB 12-IMAC

M O N CPM2023-PM CIM2043-IDC
NORFI HELWANA

' LAB 11-IMAC ' LAB7 LAB9
T U E CAV2263-3M CIM2043-IDC MENTOR CPM2114-GDP
MENTEE
IFTITAH HELWANA MARIAM
LR 15
W E D CIM2063-WID
HAFSYAH

' LAB9 SR1 LAB 11-IMAC

THU cAV2263.3M CPM2023-PM CIM2063-WID
IFTITAH NORFI HAFSYAH

LAB 10
FRI CPM2114-GDP
MARIAM
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME Boc T meEnle
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL 3 Cermesemsssenanan
CPM2114-GDP GRAPHIC DESIGN PROJECT SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 6 Effective Date:
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 3 :
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 sesEEREREREREEREREmEn
CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORFI BIN RAMLI 3 -
CIM2063-WID WEB INTERFACE DESIGN HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 019-3816557 hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZ1Z 019-3371105 helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL 017-3926502 iftitah@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & -
SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 011-31549424 siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my

MOHAMAD NORFI BIN RAMLI 012-7316005 norfi@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

i}
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA ’ ’
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45

LAB 12-IMAC SR 5

M O N CAV2253-AD CPM2023-PM
1ZZATI NORFI
T U E MENTOR
MENTEE
LAB 8 LAB8 LAB3
W E D CDA2023-PD CDA2033-ADVD CDA2043-CB
HELWANA MARIAM HAFSYAH

LAB 11-IMAC ' LAB9 SR 1

THU CDA2033-ADVD CDAZ023.PD CPM2023-PM
MARIAM HELWANA NORFI
' LR 14 SR5
F R I CAV2253-AD CDA2043-CB
1ZZATI HAFSYAH

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME Boc T meEnle
CDA2033-ADVD ADVERTISING DESIGN SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 3 fesemssmssmemennn
CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 Effective Date:
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 :
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 R
CDA2023-PD PACKAGING DESIGN HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 3 .
CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORFI BIN RAMLI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Name

TELEFON

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI
HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ
NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN
SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN
MOHAMAD NORFI BIN RAMLI

019-3816557
019-3371105
011-14235002
011-31549424
012-7316005

hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my
helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my
norfi@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik
KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 12-IMAC SR 5 LAB 12-IMAC
M O N CAV2253-AD CPM2023-PM CIM2043-IDC
1ZZATI NORFI HELWANA
' LAB7
TUE MENTOR
CIM2043-IDC
MENTEE
HELWANA
LAB 8 LAB 3
W E D CDA2033-ADVD CDA2043-CB
MARIAM HAFSYAH
LAB 11-IMAC SR 1
THU CDA2033-ADVD CPM2023-PM
MARIAM NORFI
' LR 14 SR5
F R I CAV2253-AD CDA2043-CB
1ZZATI HAFSYAH
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME BaC TImetanie
CDA2033-ADVD ADVERTISING DESIGN SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN 3 ssssssssssmsmEman
CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 Effective Date:
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 ec € Date:
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 3 seemRREEERREEEERES
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 -
CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORFI BIN RAMLI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

TOTAL HOURS

TELEFON

019-3816557
019-3371105
011-14235002
011-31549424
012-7316005

Name EMEL

HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI
HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ
NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN
SITI MARIAM BT AZMAN
MOHAMAD NORFI BIN RAMLI

hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my
helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
siti_mariam@gapps.kptm.edu.my
norfi@gapps.kptm.edu.my

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 12-IMAC LR 9
MON CAV2253-AD CPM2114-GDP
1ZZATI FARIQ
LAB 11-IMAC
MENTOR
TUE CIM2063-WID
MENTEE
HAFSYAH
LR 10 SR5 LAB 9
W E D CPM2023-PM CIM20434DC CPM2114-GDP
FIRDAUS 1ZZATI FARIQ
LAB 11-IMAC LAB 11-IMAC LR 17
THU CAV2263-3M CIM2043-IDC CPM2023-PM
IFTITAH 1ZZATI FIRDAUS
' LR 14 ' LAB 8 LR 17
F R I CAV2253-AD CAV2263-3M CIM2063-WID
1ZZATI IFTITAH HAFSYAH

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME TaC T metables
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL 3 esssmsssssssssmss
CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 .

CPM2114-GDP GRAPHIC DESIGN PROJECT MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT 6 Effective Date:
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 teesmsssssssmansn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
CIM2063-WID WEB INTERFACE DESIGN HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
MOHAMMAD FARIQ BIN MIHAT 018-2555402 fariq@gapps.kptm.edu.my feemsRERRREEREEEES
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 013-3363834 firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 019-3816557 hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
MOHD IFTITAH BIN JAMIL 017-3926502 iftitah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 011-14235002 nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 12-IMAC LR 1 LAB 11-IMAC
MON CIM2043-IDC coAz03.cB CAV2263-3M
HELWANA HAFSYAH 1ZZATI
SR 5 LR 13 LAB 11-IMAC
T U E CPM2023-PM CPM2114-GDP MENTOR CDA2043-CB
MENTEE
FIRDAUS QIHA HAFSYAH
' LAB 10 LR 16 LR 18 ' LR3
W E D CIM2043-DC CIM2063-WID CPM2023-PM CAV2263-3M
HELWANA BOB FIRDAUS 1ZZATI
LAB 13-IT LAB16
THU CIM2063-WID CPM2114-GDP
BOB QIHA

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 tesssssssssssssss
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 )

CPM2114-GDP GRAPHIC DESIGN PROJECT FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 6 Effective Date:
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 3 cessssmsssmsmsmnn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

CPM2023-PM PROJECT MANAGEMENT FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
CIM2063-WID WEB INTERFACE DESIGN AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 012-7947942 a_shariff@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 013-3363834 firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 019-3816557 hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

HELWANA ADILAH BT ABDUL AZIZ 019-3371105 helwana@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 011-14235002 nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my

FAQIHAH ASMA BINTI LOCKMAN 011-19111636 fagihah.asma@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
- DCGD 7-AMMAR ZIKRI
KOLEJd POLY ECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 11-IMAC LR9 LR 1
MON CAV2263-3M CDAZ033.ADVD S
BOB FIRDAUS HAFSYAH
LAB 3 LAB 10 LAB 11-IMAC
TUE CAV2253-AD MENTEE CDAZ023-PD CDA2043-CB
1ZZATI SARA HAFSYAH
LR8 ' SR5 LAB 8
W E D CDA2023-PD CIM20434DC CAV2263-3M
SARA 1ZZATI BOB
LAB 3 LAB 11-IMAC
THU CDA2033-ADVD CIM2043-IDC
FIRDAUS 1ZZATI
LR 14
F R I CAV2253-AD
1ZZATI
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
CAV2263-3M 3D MODELLING AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 3 esssssssssssssmas
CDA2033-ADVD ADVERTISING DESIGN FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 3 )
CAV2253-AD ANIMATION DESIGN NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3 Effective Date:
CDA2043-CB CORPORATE BRANDING HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 3 cessssmsssmsmsmnn
CIM2043-IDC INTERACTIVE DESIGN CONCEPT NUR IZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 3
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
CDA2023-PD PACKAGING DESIGN SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 3
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
AHMAD SHARIFF YA'ACOB 012-7947942 a_shariff@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUDDIN 013-3363834 firdaus_k@gapps.kptm.edu.my ~,
HAFSYAH BINTI SOHAIMI 019-3816557 hafsyah.sohaimi@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
NUR I1ZZATI BINTI SERAJUDIN 011-14235002 nur.izzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SARA BINTI ZULKIFLI 012-6757580 sara_zulkifli@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 4
MON TDM3093-CAA
KHADIJAH
LAB 5-CISCO LAB 4-PCM LAB 5-CISCO
TUE TNW3203-CE MENTEE TNWS 103 TNW3243-CN
AISAH AMEERA ERWANDI
LAB7 LAB 10 LR2
WED MPU2412-KHIMAS TNW3103-WN TNW3243-CN
AIDA AMEERA ERWANDI
LR3 ncions T | secions T ncan LAB 10
TTS3293-TP TTS3293-TP
Section 7 HALIMAH Section 7 HALIMAH
THU TNW3103-WN > TSR TNWa243.CN
LRT TTS3293-TP LRT TTS3293-TP
Section 9 AMEERA Section 9 AMEERA
AMEERA eocton 10 Amermian | seton 10 AN Ao ERWANDI
LAB 17 LAB 8
FRI TNW3203-CE TDM3093-CAA
AISAH KHADIJAH
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME eC | meanie
TDM3093-CAA CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 3 tissmsssssmsmsmssn
TNW3243-CN CONNECTING NETWORK TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 5 .
TNW3203-CE CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 4 Effective Date:
TTS3293-ITP IT PROJECT MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR, SITI HALIMAH BT BAKO. 2 teesmsssssssmansn
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 2
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TNW3103-WN WIRELESS NETWORK NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD 4

Name

AIDAHANI BT AHMAD

NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS

NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD
TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN
SITI HALIMAH BT BAKORI(BAKRI)
KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM

MIMI DALINA BT IBRAHIM

MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR

TELEFON

013-9848110
018-2875300
010-2981317
016-7288915
017-6108102
013-7550186
013-7577593
019-7917725
012-7707024

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

aidahani@gapps. kptm.edu.my
ain_fadzilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
noraisah.kamarudin@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurameera@gapps.kptm.edu.my
erwandy@gapps. kptm.edu.my
ct_halimah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my
mimi_dalina@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zulfikar@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 5-CISCO SR5
MON TNW3243-CN TNWS 103
ERWANDI AMEERA
LAB 17 LR 16 SR 2
MENTOR
TUE TNW3103-WN TNW3243-CN TDM3093-CAA
MENTEE
AMEERA ERWANDI KHADIJAH
LAB 5-CISCO LAB7
WED TNW3203-CE TousoscAA
AISAH KHADIJAH
LAB 17 LR 13 Socons T irRar | secins A LAB 4-PCM
TTS3293-ITP TTS3293-ITP
Section 7 HALIMAH _” Section 7 HALIMAH
THU TNW3203-CE T™NWG243.0N F e, T Tewstosaw
LR TTS3293-ITP [ LR TTS3293-ITP
Section 9 AMEERA " Section 9 AMEERA
AISAH ERWANDI Soon 10 AN s | Soeion10 A Eapsion AMEERA
LAB9
FRI MPU2412-KHIMAS
AIDA

ABER.CGURSE
TDM3093-CAA
TNW3243-CN
TNW3203-CE
TTS3293-ITP
MPU2412-KHIMAS
MENTOR MENTEE
TNW3103-WN

Name

AIDAHANI BT AHMAD
NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS
NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

COURSE NAME

CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
CONNECTING NETWORK
CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS
IT PROJECT

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
MENTOR MENTEE
WIRELESS NETWORK

TELEFON

013-9848110
018-2875300
010-2981317

NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD
TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN
SITI HALIMAH BT BAKORI(BAKRI)
KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM

MIMI DALINA BT IBRAHIM

MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR

016-7288915
017-6108102
013-7550186
013-7577593
019-7917725
012-7707024

KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM
TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN
NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN
MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR, SITI HALIMAH BT BAKO.
AIDAHANI BT AHMAD

NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

aidahani@gapps. kptm.edu.my
ain_fadzilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
noraisah.kamarudin@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurameera@gapps.kptm.edu.my
erwandy@gapps. kptm.edu.my
ct_halimah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my
mimi_dalina@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zulfikar@gapps.kptm.edu.my

ANNANOGW

KO

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

LEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

EQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 4 LR 17
MON TDM3093-CAA PEN2383-DE
KHADIJAH AIN FADZILAH
LAB 5-CISCO LAB 4-PCM LAB 5-CISCO
TUE TNW3203-CE MENTEE TNWS 103 TNW3243-CN
AISAH AMEERA ERWANDI
LAB7 LR2 LAB 10 LR2
WED MPU2412-KHIMAS PEN2383.DE TNW3103-WN TNW3243-CN
AIDA AIN FADZILAH AMEERA ERWANDI
LR3 LR3 LR3 LAB 10
T H U TNW3103-WN TTS3293TP TTS3293-ITP TNW3243-CN
AMEERA AIN FADZILAH AIN FADZILAH ERWANDI
LAB 17 LAB 8
FRI TNW3203-CE Tom3083-CAA
AISAH KHADIJAH
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME Toc TImetapies
TDM3093-CAA CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA KHADIIAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 3 tissmsssssmsmsmssn
TNW3243-CN CONNECTING NETWORK TS. Hi. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 5
TNW3203-CE CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 4 Effective Date:
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 3
T753293-ITP IT PROJECT NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 2 sessssEEEsEsmEEnn
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 2
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TNW3103-WN WIRELESS NETWORK NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD 4
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 013-9848110 aidahani@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 018-2875300 ain_fadzilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 010-2981317 noraisah.kamarudin@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMA 016-7288915 nurameera@gapps.kptm.edu.my
TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 017-6108102 erwandy@gapps.kptm.edu.my
KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 013-7577593 khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 4
MON TDM3093-CAA
KHADIJAH
LAB 5-CISCO LAB 4-PCM LAB 5-CISCO
MENTOR
TUE TNW3203-CE TNWS 103 TNW3243-CN
MENTEE
AISAH AMEERA ERWANDI
LAB 10 LR2
WED TNW3103-WN TNW3243-CN
AMEERA ERWANDI
LR3 LAB 10
T H U TNW3103-WN TNW3243-CN
AMEERA ERWANDI
LAB 17 LAB 8
FRI TNW3203-CE Tom3083-CAA
AISAH KHADIJAH
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME ToC | metabie
TDM3093-CAA CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM ssssssssssmsmEman
TNW3243-CN CONNECTING NETWORK TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 5 Effective Date:
TNW3203-CE CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 4 ec € Date:
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 seemRREEERREEEERES
TNW3103-WN WIRELESS NETWORK NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD 4 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Name

NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMA
TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN
KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM

TELEFON

010-2981317
016-7288915
017-6108102
013-7577593

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

noraisah.kamarudin@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurameera@gapps.kptm.edu.my
erwandy@gapps.kptm.edu.my
khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(L]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 1 LR 8
M O N PHR2293-ITSM HOC2013-0C
NAJIHA KHAIRIL
SR 2 LR9

MENTOR
T U E MPU2182 P.ADAB MENTEE HOC2013-0C

AZMAN KHAIRIL
LR1 ' SR3
W E D TQM1063-ISDA T PHR2293-ITSM
MPU2352
INNIRS2AARUNT EGRITI
AFZAN BELUM AMBIL AZMAN NAJIHA
LR 6 Rk MPU2412-KHIMAS LR 2
KHIMAS 1ZZATI
T H U TQM1063-ISDA Yy PHR2243-HRP
MPU2352
INNIRRS2AARUNT EGRITI
AFZAN BELUMAMBIL ~ AZMAN 1ZZATUL
SR 3 ' LR 17
F R I MPU2182 P.ADAB PHR2243-HRP
AZMAN 1ZZATUL

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME
PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN 1ZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH

PHR2293-ITSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 3 Effective Date:
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 NOOR 1ZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD *2

MPU2352/MPU2442-IN INTEGRITI DAN ANTI RASUAH AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI *2 sessssEEEsEsmEEnn

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 2

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 013-9167793 nur.afzan@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 017-7431025 azman_shaari@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 013-7027809 noorizzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 011-10744264 izzatul.amaleena@gapps.kptm.edu.my

KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID 017-7411355 khairilanuar@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH 012-7998459 nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
-
L5 MPU2412-KHIMAS
M O N KHIMAS ZAMRI
LR 1 ' SR4 LR 8
TUE HOC2013-0C PHR2Z03TSM MENTEE PHR2243-HRP
KHAIRIL NAJIHA 1ZZATUL
LR 10 LR2 SR 3 LR4
W E D MPU2182 P.ADAB HOC2013-0C PHR2293-ITSM TQM1063-ISDA
AZMAN KHAIRIL NAJIHA AFZAN
LAB 10 ' LR 18 LR 16
T H U MPU2182 P.ADAB PHR2243-HRP TQM1063-ISDA
AZMAN 1ZZATUL AFZAN

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios

PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH tesssssssssssssss

PHR2293-ITSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH )

TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 3 Effective Date:

MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT *2 cessssmsssmsmsmnn

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKARERADABAN AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 2

TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 013-9167793 nur.afzan@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 017-7431025 azman_shaari@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 011-10744264 izzatul.amaleena@gapps.kptm.edu.my 8 A
KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID 017-7411355 khairilanuar@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH 012-7998459 nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT 012-9609068 zamri@gapps. kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

i}
KOLED POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 16 SR 3 SR 3
MON HOC2013-0C PHR2243-HRP PHRZZS-TSM
KHAIRIL 1ZZATUL NAJIHA
LR 15 SR 4 LR 10
T U E MPU2182 P.ADAB MENTOR PHR2293-ITSM TQM1063-ISDA
MENTEE
AZMAN NAJIHA AFZAN
LR 2 LAB7 LR7
W E D TQM1063-ISDA MPU2182 P.ADAB R7 HOC2013-0OC
MPU2352
AFZAN AZMAN | DNRUBRIZANTEGRITI KHAIRIL
' LR6 SR5”  MPU2412-KHIMAS
T H U KHIMAS ZAMRI
PHR2243-HRP LR4
MPU2352/
1ZZATUL Bt AN
e —

ABER.CGURSE
PHR2243-HRP
PHR2293-ITSM
TQM1063-ISDA
MPU2412-KHIMAS
MPU2352/MPU2442-IN
MENTOR MENTEE
HOC2013-0C
MPU2182 P.ADAB

Name

AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI

NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID

IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH
KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID

NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT

COURSE NAME

HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN
INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
INTEGRITI DAN ANTI RASUAH
MENTOR MENTEE
ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION
PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN

TELEFON

013-9167793
017-7431025
011-10744264
017-7411355
012-7998459
012-9609068

1ZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH
NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH

NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 3
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT *2
AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI *2
1
KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID 3
AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 2

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

nur.afzan@gapps.kptm.edu.my
azman_shaari@gapps.kptm.edu.my
izzatul.amaleena@gapps.kptm.edu.my
khairilanuar@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zamri@gapps. kptm.edu.my

KO

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

LEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 4 LR 2
M O N MPU2182 P.ADAB TQM1063-ISDA
AZMAN AFZAN
LR 17 LR6
T U E MPU2182 P.ADAB HOC2013-0C II\\/I/IEEI_(E)E
AZMAN KHAIRIL

V SR2 IR9”  MPU2412-KHIMAS LR9

W E D PHR2293TSM KHIMAS ZAMRI PHR2243-HRP
NAJIHA 1ZZATUL
LR 10 ' (R5 LR 10 SR 3

T H U HOC2013-0C PHR2243-HRP TQW10634SDA PHR2293-ITSM
KHAIRIL 1ZZATUL AFZAN NAJIHA

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH tsssssssmsssssmasn
PHR2293-ITSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH _
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 3 Effective Date:
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT *2 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 2

Name TELEFON

NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID

AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI

IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH
KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID

NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT

013-9167793
017-7431025
011-10744264
017-7411355
012-7998459
012-9609068

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL Endorsed By:
nur.afzan@gapps.kptm.edu.my "TsssssssssmmEnens
azman_shaari@gapps.kptm.edu.my ~,
izzatul.amaleena@gapps.kptm.edu.my ’ 8 -

khairilanuar@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my

zamri@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN

Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

o
KCQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 4 LR9 LR5
M O N PHR2293-ITSM MPU2182 P.ADAB HOC2013-0C
NAJIHA AZMAN KHAIRIL
SR2 ' LR9
T U E PHR2293-ITSM PHR2243-HRP MENTOR
MENTEE
NAJIHA 1ZZATUL
LR 17 LR 18
WED HOC2013-0C PHR2243-HRP
KHAIRIL I1ZZATUL
LR18"  MPU2412-KHIMAS LR8 LR7
T H U KHIMAS ZAMRI TQM1063-ISDA MPU2182 P.ADAB
KHADIJAH AZMAN
LR7
F R I TQM1063-ISDA
KHADIJAH
ToC metables

ABER.CGURSE
PHR2243-HRP
PHR2293-ITSM

COURSE NAME

HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN
INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT

1ZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH
NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH

Name

AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI

IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH
KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM
KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID

NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT

TELEFON

017-7431025
011-10744264
013-7577593
017-7411355
012-7998459
012-9609068

TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 3
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT *2
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN KHALID 3
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 2

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

azman_shaari@gapps.kptm.edu.my
izzatul.amaleena@gapps.kptm.edu.my
khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my
khairilanuar@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zamri@gapps. kptm.edu.my

KO

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

LEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR5 LR 18
M O N TQM1063-ISDA HOC2013-0C
SUHAILI 1ZZATI
W MPU2412-KHIMAS LR 1
KHIMAS zavri | MENTOR
T U E MENTEE MPU2182 P.ADAB
AZMAN
I LR8 LR4 SR4
W E D TQM1063-ISDA MPU2182 P.ADAB PHR2293-ITSM
SUHAILI AZMAN FAIRUZI
SR 1
T H U PHR2293-ITSM
FAIRUZI
LRY9
FRI HOC2013-0C
1ZZATI
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN IZZATIE MIRZA , NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN cessssssssmsssmns
PHR2293-1TSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI )
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3 Effective Date:
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT *2 cessssssmsmsmsmnn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 2
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOTES: y
AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 017-7431025 azman_shaari@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI 019-7728907 fairuzy@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
IZZATIE MIRZA 1S A
NOOR 1ZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 013-7027809 noorizzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 013-7703804 ain@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT 012-9609068 zamri@gapps.kptm.edu.my f i
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KCQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB9 SR 3 ' SR 1 LR6
MPU2182 P.ADAB HOC2013-0C PHR22934TSM TQM1063-ISDA
ZAMRI 1ZZATI FAIRUZI SUHAILI
LR 10 ' LR6
MENTOR
MPU2182 P.ADAB TQM1063-ISDA
MENTEE
ZAMRI SUHAILI
LR 4
WED HOC2013-0C
12ZATI
SR3 ' MPU2412-KHIMAS
KHIMAS ZALINA
THU PHR2293-ITSM
FAIRUZI
Toc TImetapies

COURSE NAME

HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN
INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT

ABER.CGURSE
PHR2243-HRP
PHR2293-ITSM
TQM1063-ISDA
MPU2412-KHIMAS
MENTOR MENTEE
HOC2013-0C
MPU2182 P.ADAB

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
MENTOR MENTEE

ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION
PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN

TELEFON
019-7728907

Name

FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI

IZZATIE MIRZA

NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD
NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA

ZALINA BT KEMAT

MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT

013-7027809
011-315 82449
010-7151172
011-14806096
012-9609068

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

I1ZZATIE MIRZA , NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI

SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3
ZALINA BT KEMAT *2
1
NOOR 1ZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 3
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT 2

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

fairuzy@gapps.kptm.edu.my

noorizzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
suhana.zain@gapps.kptm.edu.my
suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zalina@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zamri@gapps. kptm.edu.my

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

§

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KCQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
E—
MPU2412-KHIMAS
M O N KHIMAS ZALINA
SR 4
TUE MENTEE HOC2013-0C PHR2293-ITSM
1ZZATI FAIRUZI
SR 1 LR 5 LR 17
W E D PHR22934TSM 7 TQM1063-ISDA MPU2182 P.ADAB
MPU2352
IN NERSAARLNT |
FAIRUZI | MMRRAIZANTEGRITI | SUHAILI HAFIZUDIN
LR 8 LR 13
T H U TQM1063-ISDA T4 HOC2013-0C
MPU2352
INNIRRS2AARUNT EGRITI
SUHAILI | BELUMAMBIL ~ AZMAN 1ZZAT]
LR 16
F R I MPU2182 P.ADAB
HAFIZUDIN
ABER.COGURSE COURSE NAME BoC | metble
PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN IZZATIE MIRZA , KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALT tesssssssssssssss
PHR2293-ITSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3 Effective Date:
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 ZALINA BT KEMAT *2
MPU2352/MPU2442-IN INTEGRITI DAN ANTI RASUAH AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI *2 mesmssEEEsEEeEEnn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 2
TOTAL HOURS
sasssssmssmmmmnns
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOTES
AZMAN BIN SHA'ARI 017-7431025 azman_shaari@gapps.kptm.edu.my sEEEEmsEEEEREEERnE.
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI 019-7728907 fairuzy@gapps. kptm.edu.my -
MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 013-4618341 mhafizudinmj@gapps.kptm.edu.my i P
IZZATIE MIRZA
NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 013-7027809 noorizzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
ZALINA BT KEMAT 011-14806096 zalina@gapps.kptm.edu.my . .
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024
o

DHRM 2/9

KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA

PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor

8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 4 ' LR S
M O N PHR2293-ITSM TQM1063-ISDA
FAIRUZI SUHAILI
LR 4
TUE MENTOR
MPU2182 P.ADAB
MENTEE
HAFIZUDIN
IR5 SR2 ' MPU2412-KHIMAS
W E D MPU2182 P.ADAB HOC2013-0C KHIMAS ZALINA
HAFIZUDIN 1ZZATI
LR 14 SR 1
THU HOC2013-0C PHR2293-ITSM
1ZZATI FAIRUZI
LR1
FRI TQM1063-ISDA
SUHAILI
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME BaC TImetanie
PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN 1ZZATIE MIRZA , NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA KAM tissmsssssmsmsmssn

PHR2293-ITSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3

Effective Date:

MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 ZALINA BT KEMAT *2 cessssssmsmsmsmnn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 2

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI 019-7728907 fairuzy@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 013-4618341 mhafizudinmj@gapps.kptm.edu.my S
IZZATIE MIRZA ’ 1S A
NOOR 1ZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 013-7027809 noorizzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA K, 011-10270701 nurhannani.afiqah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
ZALINA BT KEMAT 011-14806096 zalina@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Timbalan Pengarah Akademik



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024
- .

DHRM 2/10

KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA

PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor

8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 2 LR6 LR 8
M O N PHR2293-ITSM HOC2013-0C MPU2182 P.ADAB
FAIRUZI 1ZZATI HAFIZUDIN
LR 8 LR 5
MENTOR
HOC2013-0C TQM1063-ISDA
TUE MENTEE
1ZZATI SUHAILI

LR 6

' MPU2412-KHIMAS
KHIMAS ZALINA

MPU2182 P.ADAB

WED

HAFIZUDIN

' LR5

TQM1063-ISDA

THU

SUHAILI

PHR2293-ITSM

FRI
FAIRUZI

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME ToC | metabie

PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN IZZATIE MIRZA , NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH tesssssssssssssss
PHR2293-ITSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI .
Effective Date:

TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 ZALINA BT KEMAT *2 cessssssmsmsmsmnn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 2

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI 019-7728907 fairuzy@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 013-4618341 mhafizudinmj@gapps.kptm.edu.my S
IZZATIE MIRZA ’ 1S A
NOOR 1ZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 013-7027809 noorizzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH 012-7998459 nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
ZALINA BT KEMAT 011-14806096 zalina@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT

KCQOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 3 SR 2 LR6 LR 8
M O N TBM1063-BM PHR22934TSM HOC2013-0C MPU2182 P.ADAB
AFZAN FAIRUZI 1ZZATI HAFIZUDIN
LR 8 LR5
TUE HOC2013-0C MENTEE TQM1063-ISDA
1ZZATI SUHAILI
LR6 LAB 17
WED MPUZ162 P ADAB MPU2412-KHIMAS
HAFIZUDIN ZALINA
SR 2 ' LR5
T H U TBM1063-BM TQM1063-ISDA
AFZAN SUHAILI
FRI PHR2293-ITSM
FAIRUZI
ABBR.CGURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
TBM1063-BM BUSINESS MATHEMATICS NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
PHR2243-HRP HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN IZZATIE MIRZA , NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH 3
PHR2293-ITSM INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI 3 Effective Date:
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 ZALINA BT KEMAT 2 mEeEsEmsEEEmEEEEEEEn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 2
TOTAL HOURS
P
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NUR AFZAN BINTI MAT SAID 013-9167793 nur.afzan@gapps.kptm.edu.my "esEsssEsEEEsEEEn
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI 019-7728907 fairuzy@gapps. kptm.edu.my -
MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS 013-4618341 mhafizudinmj@gapps.kptm.edu.my i A
IZZATIE MIRZA
NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 013-7027809 noorizzati@gapps. kptm.edu.my
NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH 012-7998459 nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
ZALINA BT KEMAT 011-14806096 zalina@gapps.kptm.edu.my . .
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 10 LAB 10
MON PEC1123-PEC PHR2253-R&S
BAIZURA IRFAN
LAB16 SR 3 ' SR3 LR4
TUE PFN2143-FOFM PHR2303-T&D MENTEE PHRZ2231DR PMG083-OM
NABIHA NURUL KHAIRIN NAFISAH NUR SYAFI
LR 18
WED PFN2143-FOFM
NABIHA
V k1| LR 16 LAB 17 SR2
THU PHR2303-T8D PHR2253-RES PEC1123-PEC PHR2223-IDR
NURUL IRFAN BAIZURA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
SR 2
FRI PMG3093-OM
NUR SYAFI
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME ESR TR
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4 tisessssssssssnnn
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALT 3 .
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
PMG3093-OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 3 Cesessssssmsennnn
PEC1123-PEC PRINCIPLE OF ECONOMICS NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 4
PHR2253-RS RECRUITMENT _SELECTION MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAWARI IRFAN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR2303-TD TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 3
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 010-8895998 baizuramohamed@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAW: 013-9850183 muhammad.irfan.aiman@gapps.kptm.edt N
KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my 1S -
SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 0149191910 nursyafifarhana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 013-7703804 ain@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORWAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 18 LR 14
MON PHR2253-R&S PFN2143-FOFM
IRFAN NABIHA
SR 5 SR 2
TUE PHR2303-T&D MENTEE PEC1123-PEC
SYASYA BAIZURA
SR 4 LR 17 LAB 10
WED PHR2223-IDR PEC1123-PEC PMG3053-OM
KHAIRIN NAFISAH BAIZURA NUR SYAFI
LR 9 SR 2 LAB7
THU PFN2143-FOFM PHR2303TaD PMG3093-OM
NABIHA SYASYA NUR SYAFI
LR3 ' SR 4
F R I PHR2253-R&S PHR2223-IDR
IRFAN | KHAIRIN NAFISAH
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME TaC T metables
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4 tissmsssssmsmsmssn
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 3 .
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 3 esssmsssssssmsmss
PEC1123-PEC PRINCIPLE OF ECONOMICS NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 4
PHR2253-RS RECRUITMENT _SELECTION MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAWARI IRFAN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR2303-TD TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 010-8895998 baizuramohamed@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAW: 013-9850183 muhammad.irfan.aiman@gapps.kptm.edt N
KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my s A
SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 0149191910 nursyafifarhana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 8 SR 3 ' LR6
M O N PFN2143-FOFM PHR2303-T&D PHR2253-R&S
NABIHA DANIA SYAMIRA
LR 10 SR 3
MENTOR
TUE PMG3093-OM PHR2223-IDR
MENTEE

NUR SYAFI KHAIRIN NAFISAH
LR 14 LAB16 LR 13

WED PMIG3053-OM PHR2253-R&S PEC1123-PEC
NUR SYAFI SYAMIRA BAIZURA
SR 4 LR2 SR 5

THU PHR222310R PEC1123-PEC PFN2143-FOFM
KHAIRIN NAFISAH BAIZURA NABIHA
SR 1
FRI PHR2303-T&D
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME CLASS HOUR a5C Tmetable
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4 tissmsssssmsmsmssn
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 3 .
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 3 teesmsssssssmansn
PEC1123-PEC PRINCIPLE OF ECONOMICS NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 4
PHR2253-RS RECRUITMENT _SELECTION SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR2303-TD TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 010-8895998 baizuramohamed@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HIS/ 011-10736072 intan.zulaikha@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & S

SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 0149191910 nursyafifarhana@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-37821270 nur.syamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP&r
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 1 ' SR2
M O N PHR2303-T&D PHR2223-DR
DANIA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
SR 3 LR6
MENTOR
PMG3093-OM PHR2253-R&S
TUE MENTEE
MOHAMAD FAIZ| SYAMIRA
SR 2 LR S SR 3
WED PEC1123-PEC PFN2143-FOFM PHR2223-IDR
BAIZURA NABIHA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
vV 1AB7 w7 LR7 SR2
T H U PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM PHR2253-R&S PHR2303-T&D
MOHAMAD FAIZ| NABIHA SYAMIRA DANIA
LR2
FRI l PEC1123-PEC
BAIZURA

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4 e tieesenenennnen
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 3

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
PMG3093-OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 3 e teeeseeeeennnan
PEC1123-PEC PRINCIPLE OF ECONOMICS NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 4

PHR2253-RS RECRUITMENT _SELECTION SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR2303-TD TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 010-8895998 baizuramohamed@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HIS/ 011-10736072 intan.zulaikha@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & -

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 0172320849 faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-37821270 nur.syamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

DHRM 4 IWANA,ATIKAH

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 1 SR2 ' SR 2 LR 8
M O N PHR2303-T&D PHR22934TSM PHR2223-IDR MPU2182 P.ADAB
DANIA FAIRUZI KHAIRIN NAFISAH HAFIZUDIN
SR 3
MENTOR
TUE PMG3093-OM
MENTEE
MOHAMAD FAIZ|
LR6 LR5 SR 3
W E D MPU2182 P.ADAB PFN2143-FOFM PHR2223-IDR
HAFIZUDIN NABIHA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
' 1AB7 LR7 SR2
T H U PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM PHR2303-T&D
MOHAMAD FAIZI NABIHA DANIA
FRI PHR2293-ITSM
FAIRUZI
BoC TImetaDios

ABER.CGURSE
PFN2143-FOFM
PHR2243-HRP
PHR2223-IDR
PHR2293-ITSM
MENTOR MENTEE
PMG3093-OM
MPU2182 P.ADAB
PHR2303-TD

COURSE NAME

HUMAN RESOURCE PLAN
INDUSTRIAL RELATION
INTRODUCTION TO SAFETY MANAGEMENT
MENTOR MENTEE

OPERATION MANAGEMENT

PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN
TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

TELEFON

011-10736072
019-7728907
013-4618341

Name

NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI

MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS
IZZATIE MIRZA

KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI
SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL

NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH

0137459414
0172320849
019-2824632
012-7998459

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL

IZZATIE MIRZA , NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH

KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI
FAIRUZI BINTI AB HADI

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI
MOHAMMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN MD JUS
NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

intan.zulaikha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
fairuzy@gapps. kptm.edu.my
mhafizudinmj@gapps.kptm.edu.my

khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my
siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my

WNWHWWWA

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP&r
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
' SR 2 LR 6
M O N PHR2223-IDR HOC2013-0C
KHAIRIN NAFISAH 1ZZATI
SR 3 LR 8 LR6
MENTOR
PMG3093-OM HOC2013-0C PHR2253-R&S
TUE MENTEE
MOHAMAD FAIZ| 1ZZATI SYAMIRA
SR 2 LR S SR 3
WED PEC1123-PEC PFN2143-FOFM PHR2223-IDR
BAIZURA NABIHA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
V LAB7 w7 LR7
T H U PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM PHR2253-R&S
MOHAMAD FAIZ| NABIHA SYAMIRA
LR2
FRI l PEC1123-PEC
BAIZURA

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4 e tieesenenennnen
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 3

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
PMG3093-OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 3 e teeeseeeeennnan
HOC2013-0C ORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 3

PEC1123-PEC PRINCIPLE OF ECONOMICS NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 4 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR2253-RS RECRUITMENT _SELECTION SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NOR BAIZURA BINTI MOHAMED 010-8895998 baizuramohamed@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

NOOR IZZATI BINTI AHMAD FUAD 013-7027809 noorizzati@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & -

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 0172320849 faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-37821270 nur.syamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45

LR6 LR 17 ' SR4 LR 4

MON PMG3092.0M PHR3313-PM PHR22234DR PEN2383-DE
AMIRUL NURUL SYAMIRA MOHAMAD FAIZI
' (R3 LR3 LR6

T U E M E N TO R PEN2383-DE PHR3263-GTM PFN2143-FOFM
MENTEE
MOHAMAD FAIZI SYASYA 1ZZAT
SR4 SR 2 ' LAB16
WED PMG3093-OM PHR2223-IDR PHRS313.M
AMIRUL SYAMIRA NURUL
LR 3 LR 3
THU PHR3263-GTM PFN2143-FOFM
SYASYA 1ZZAT
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 4 _
PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 messmsssmsssssma®
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUART 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUARI 012-7326312 muhd.amirul@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 017-7553467 norsyahizzat@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 0172320849 faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & S

NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 013-7703804 ain@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-37821270 nur.syamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 3 LR 17
MON PHR2223-IDR PMG3083-0M
SYAMIRA AMIRUL
SR 5 LAB 8
TUE MENTEE PFN2143-FOFM PMG3093-OM
1ZZAT AMIRUL
SR3 SR3 LR6 LR7
W E D PHR2223-DR PHR3263-GTM PEN2383-DE PHR3313-PM
SYAMIRA SYASYA MOHAMAD FAIZ| NURUL
LR 16 LR 16
THU PHR3263-GTM PFN2143-FOFM
SYASYA 1ZZAT
' LR3 LR 4
F R I PHR3313-PM PEN2383-DE
NURUL MOHAMAD FAIZI
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 3 tesssssssssssssss
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 4 )
PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 essmmsssmsmsmEmEE
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
PMG3093-0OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUARI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 3
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUARI 012-7326312 muhd.amirul@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 017-7553467 norsyahizzat@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 0172320849 faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 013-7703804 ain@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-37821270 nur.syamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 8 LR 17 LR 15 SR 5
M O N PFN2143-FOFM PHR3263-GTM PEN2383-DE PHR2223-IDR
1ZZAT SYASYA MOHAMAD FAIZI SYAMIRA
' SR2 ' LR3
T U E PHR2223-DR PHR3313-PM IRAAEN-;(E)E
SYAMIRA NURUL
LR 3 LR 15
WED PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM
AMIRUL 1ZZAT
LR 15 SR 4
THU PHR3313-PM PEN2383-DE
NURUL MOHAMAD FAIZI
LR9 LR 18
F R I PMG3093-OM PHR3263-GTM
AMIRUL SYASYA

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 3 tesssssssssssssss

PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 4 )

PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:

PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 cessssmsssmsmsmnn

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

PMG3093-0OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUARI 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 3

TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUARI 012-7326312 muhd.amirul@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 017-7553467 norsyahizzat@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 0172320849 faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my 8 A
NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 013-7703804 ain@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-37821270 nur.syamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR9 LAB7 SR 2
MON PHRI313PM PFN2143-FOFM PHR3263-GTM
NURUL 1ZZAT SYASYA
LR17 ' LR3 ' SR1
T U E M E N TO R PHR3313-PM PEN2383-DE PHR2223-DR
MENTEE
NURUL MOHAMAD FAIZI SYAMIRA
LAB9 LR7 LR 16
WED PFN2143-FOFM PHR3263.GTM PMG3083.0M
1ZZAT SYASYA DANIA
LAB7 LR 10 SR 1
THU PEN2383-DE PMG3093-OM PHR2223-IDR
MOHAMAD FAIZI DANIA SYAMIRA
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 4 _
PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HIS/ 011-10736072 intan.zulaikha@gapps.kptm.edu.my feemsRERRREEREEEES

MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 017-7553467 norsyahizzat@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 0172320849 faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my , 8 S

NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 013-7703804 ain@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SITI NUR SYAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-37821270 nur.syamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP&r
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 16 LR 16 LR 3
M O N PHR3263-GTM PHR3313-PM PFN2143-FOFM
SYASYA NURUL 1ZZAT
LR2 LR 14
T U E MENTOR PMG3093-OM PHR3263-GTM
MENTEE
AMIRUL SYASYA
LR 17
WED PEN2383-DE
MOHAMAD FAIZ]
LR 8 LR 18 SR 4
THU PFN2143-FOFM PMG3093-OM PHR2223-IDR
1ZZAT AMIRUL IRFAN

LR 10

V ey
F R I PHR2223-IDR

IRFAN MOHAMAD FAIZI
COURSE NAME

PEN2383-DE PHR3313-PM

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 4

PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAWARI IRFAN 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUART 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

MUHD AMIRUL BIN SUARI 012-7326312 muhd.amirul@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAW: 013-9850183 muhammad.irfan.aiman@gapps.kptm.edt N

MOHAMAD NORSYAHIZZAT BIN RAMLI 017-7553467 norsyahizzat@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI 0172320849 faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NURULAIN BINTI SHARIFFUDIN 013-7703804 ain@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

ABER.CGURSE
PEN2383-DE
PFN2143-FOFM
PHR3263-GTM
PHR2223-IDR
MENTOR MENTEE
PMG3093-OM
PHR3313-PM

MENTOR MENTEE

Name

COURSE NAME

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT
INDUSTRIAL RELATION

OPERATION MANAGEMENT
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

TELEFON

MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI
NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI
NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA KAMAL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAWARI IRFAN

NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM
NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

W wk~WwWwlANWw

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat. 83000 BP&r
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 3 LR 3 LAB9
MON PEN2383-DE PHR3263-GTM PMG3093-OM
MOHAMAD FAIZI NURHANNANI DANIA
LR 18 LR7
TUE MENTOR
PHR3313-PM PMG3093-OM
MENTEE
NUR SYAFI DANIA
SR1 | 4 LR9 LR 16
W E D PHR2223-IDR PHR3263-GTM PFN2143-EOFM
IRFAN NURHANNANI SYAHIRAH
LR6 LR 15
THU PHR3313-PM PFN2143-FOFM
NUR SYAFI SYAHIRAH
4 ) 4 SR3
F R I PEN2383-DE PHR2223-IDR
MOHAMAD FAIZI IRFAN

NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HIS/
MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAW:
MOHAMAD FAIZI BIN MOHAMAD NAZRI
NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI
NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA K:
NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI

011-10736072
013-9850183
0172320849
0149191910
011-10270701
019-7566200

intan.zulaikha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
muhammad.irfan.aiman@gapps.kptm.edt
faizi.nazri@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nursyafifarhana@gapps.kptm.edu.my

nurhannani.afiqah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
ain.syahirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(L]
KCOLEd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45

LR7 LR 18

MON PFN2143-FOFM PHR3313-PM
SYAHIRAH NUR SYAFI
LAB 9 LR 13 LR 16

MENTOR
TUE PFN2143-FOFM PMG3093-OM PEN2383-DE
MENTEE
SYAHIRAH DANIA FATIN
' LR13 LR10 SR2
W E D PEN2383-DE PMG3093-OM PHR2223-IDR
FATIN DANIA IRFAN
' LR2 LR2 ' SR2
T H U PHR3263-GTM PHR3313-PM PHR2223-IDR
NURHANNANI NUR SYAFI IRFAN
LR 6
FRI PHR3263-GTM
NURHANNANI
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME e TIeTane:
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN 3 firacsssssssssnas
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI 4 .
PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA KAMAL 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAWARI IRFAN 3 ficacssssssssnanas
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
PMG3093-OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 3

Name

NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HIS/
NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAW:
NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI
NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA K:
NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI

TELEFON

011-10736072
011-16171995
013-9850183
0149191910
011-10270701
019-7566200

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

intan.zulaikha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
fatin.nadzirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
muhammad.irfan.aiman@gapps.kptm.edt
nursyafifarhana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
nurhannani.afiqah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
ain.syahirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 5 LR 8
MON PFN2143-FOFM PHR3313-PM
SYAHIRAH NUR SYAFI
LR 16 SR 1 ' LR 18
T U E PMG3093-OM PHR2223-IDR PHR3263-GTM |\|<I/|EE,;I\]-|:|'%E
DANIA IRFAN NURHANNANI
LR 1 LR 9
W E D PHR3313-PM PHR3263-GTM
NUR SYAFI NURHANNANI
vV SR4 LR 4 SR3 | 4 LR3
THU PHR22231DR PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM PEN2383.DE
IRFAN DANIA SYAHIRAH FATIN
FRI PEN2383-DE

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME CLASS HOUR a5C Tmetable

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN 3 tesssssssssssssss

PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI 4 )

PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA KAMAL 3 Effective Date:

PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAWARI IRFAN 3 cessssmsssmsmsmnn

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

PMG3093-0OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HISAM 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFT 3

TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NUR DANIA INTAN ZULAIKHA BINTI HIS/ 011-10736072 intan.zulaikha@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN 011-16171995 fatin.nadzirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAW: 013-9850183 muhammad.irfan.aiman@gapps.kptm.edt 8 A
NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 0149191910 nursyafifarhana@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA K; 011-10270701 nurhannani.afiqah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI 019-7566200 ain.syahirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KO

LEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 1 ' LR 1 LAB 8
MON PHR2223-IDR PHR3263.GTW PFN2143-FOFM
IRFAN NURHANNANI SYAHIRAH
LR9 ' LAB 10 ' R5
T U E PHR3313-PM PMG3093-OM II\\/I/IEHTF(E)E PEN2383-DE
NUR SYAFI NOOR SUHANA FATIN
' SR5 LR 16 SR4 LR 10
W E D PHR2223-DR PHR3313-PM PMG3093-OM PEN2383-DE
IRFAN NUR SYAFI NOOR SUHANA FATIN
SR5 LR 15
THU PFN2143-FOFM PHR3263-GTM
SYAHIRAH NURHANNANI
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI 4 _
PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA KAMAL 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAWARI IRFAN 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1
PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFT 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN 011-16171995 fatin.nadzirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my feemsRERRREEREEEES
MUHAMMAD IRFAN AIMAN BIN JASMAW: 013-9850183 muhammad.irfan.aiman@gapps.kptm.edt N

NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 011-315 82449 suhana.zain@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
NUR SYAFIFARHANA BINTI SRAFI 0149191910 nursyafifarhana@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NURHANNANI AFIQAH BINTI MUSTAFA K; 011-10270701 nurhannani.afiqah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI 019-7566200 ain.syahirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45

' LR9 LR 10 SR 2 ' LR 4
M O N PHR3313-PM PEN2383-DE PHR2223-IDR PMG3093-OM

KHAIRIN NAFISAH FATIN 1ZZATUL NOOR SUHANA
SR 4 LR 4 LAB7
MENTOR
PHR2223-IDR PEN2383-DE PFN2143-FOFM
T U E MENTEE
1ZZATUL FATIN SYAHIRAH
' LR 17 LR8 LAB 8
WED PHR3263-GTM PFN2143-FOFM PMG3093-OM
NAJIHA SYAHIRAH NOOR SUHANA
LR 15 SR 5
THU PHR3313-PM PHR3263-GTM
KHAIRIN NAFISAH NAJIHA

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI 4

PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALT 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NUR FATIN NADZIRAH BINTI ZAMAN 011-16171995 fatin.nadzirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my feemsRERRREEREEEES
IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 011-10744264 izzatul.amaleena@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & S
NURUL NAJIHA BINTI HIDAYATULLAH 012-7998459 nurul.najiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 011-315 82449 suhana.zain@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NURUL AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI RAZALI 019-7566200 ain.syahirah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

DHRM 5/11

KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA

PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor

8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR5 LR 16 LR 15
MON PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM PHR3313-PM
NOOR SUHANA NABIHA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
' LR 10 ' SR4 ' SR 3
TUE MENTOR
PMG3093-OM PEN2383-DE -GTM PHR2223-IDR
MENTEE
NOOR SUHANA AZLINA IZZATIE / SYASYA 1ZZATUL
V LR9 LAB 10
W E D PHR3313-PM PFN2143-FOFM -GTM
KHAIRIN NAFISAH NABIHA 1ZZATIE / SYASYA
SR 2
THU PEN2383-DE
AZLINA
LR 8
FRI PHR2223-IDR
1ZZATUL

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NOR AZLINA BT RAIS 3 tesssssssssssssss
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4

PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT IZZATIE MIRZA , NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 3 cessssmsssmsmsmnn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

PMG3093-OM OPERATION MANAGEMENT NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALT 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOR AZLINA BT RAIS 017-7618335 azlina_r@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
IZZATIE MIRZA S
IZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 011-10744264 izzatul.amaleena@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 011-315 82449 suhana.zain@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024
o

DHRM 5 FARAH,AIMAN

KOLEJD POLY-TECH MARA

PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor

8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR5 LR 16 LR 15
MON PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM PHR3313-PM
NOOR SUHANA NABIHA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
' LR 10 ' SR4 ' SR 3 LR5
T U E PMG3093-OM PEN2383-DE -GTM M E N TO R PHR2223-DR TQM1063-ISDA
MENTEE
NOOR SUHANA AZLINA IZZATIE / SYASYA 1ZZATUL SUHAILI
V LR9 LAB 10
W E D PHR3313-PM PFN2143-FOFM -GTM
KHAIRIN NAFISAH NABIHA 1ZZATIE / SYASYA
SR 2 LR5
THU PEN2383-DE Taioe3150A
AZLINA SUHAILI
LR 8
FRI PHR2223-IDR
1ZZATUL

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NOR AZLINA BT RAIS 3 tissmsssssmsmsmssn
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4

PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT I1ZZATIE MIRZA , NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:
PHR2223-IDR INDUSTRIAL RELATION I1ZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 3

TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3 sessssEEEsEsmEEnn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI AL 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NOR AZLINA BT RAIS 017-7618335 azlina_r@gapps.kptm.edu.my e

IZZATIE MIRZA -

I1ZZATUL AMALEENA BINTI ABDULLAH 011-10744264 izzatul.amaleena@gapps. kptm.edu.my i ”

KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my 5

SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps. kptm.edu.my

NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 011-315 82449 suhana.zain@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN

NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my . .
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

DHRM 7 ARIKA

KOLEJD POLY-TECH MARA

PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor

8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR5 LR 16 LR 15
MON PMG3093-OM PFN2143-FOFM PHR3313-PM
NOOR SUHANA NABIHA KHAIRIN NAFISAH
' LR 10 ' SR4 LR 5
T U E PMG3093-OM PEN2383-DE -GTM MENTOR TQM1063-ISDA
MENTEE
NOOR SUHANA AZLINA IZZATIE / SYASYA SUHAILI
V LR9 LAB 10
W E D PHR3313-PM PFN2143-FOFM -GTM
KHAIRIN NAFISAH NABIHA 1ZZATIE / SYASYA
SR 2 LR5
THU PEN2383-DE Taioe3150A
AZLINA SUHAILI

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NOR AZLINA BT RAIS 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
PFN2143-FOFM FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 4

PHR3263-GTM GLOBAL TALENT MANAGEMENT IZZATIE MIRZA , NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 3 Effective Date:
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3 -
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1

PMG3093-0M OPERATION MANAGEMENT NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
PHR3313-PM PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALT 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOR AZLINA BT RAIS 017-7618335 azlina_r@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
IZZATIE MIRZA S
KHAIRIN NAFISAH BINTI ALI 0137459414 khairin.nafisah@gapps.kptm.edu.my , & S
SITI NABIHA BINTI KAMAL 019-2824632 siti.nabiha@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NOOR SUHANA BINTI MOHD ZAIN 011-315 82449 suhana.zain@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
NOR SYASYAAMIRA BINTI RAMLI 011-61604285 syasyaamira@gapps.kptm.edu.my

Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




m
e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

ﬁ
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 5
MENTOR
T U E TQM1063-ISDA
MENTEE
SUHAILI
LRS
T H U TQM1063-ISDA
SUHAILI
ABER.COGURSE COURSE NAME
TQM1063-ISDA INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANAI SUHAILI BINTI MUSA
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 5-CISCO ' LAB 17 LR 1
M O N TCS2073-0S TSE1603-SF MPU2182 P.ADAB
IFFAH HALIMAH AMLI
LAB 8 LAB 1-IT LAB 13-IT
T U E TSE1603-SF TNW2283 ITNS MENTOR TTS2213-DBC
MENTEE
HALIMAH AISAH AZAHANA
LR 3 LAB 1-IT
WED TDM1113-DM TTS2213-DBC
KHADIJAH AZAHANA
LR 13 LR 13 LR9 LR9
T H U TCS2073-0S MPU2182 P.ADAB TNW2283 ITNS TDM1113-DM
IFFAH AMLI AISAH KHADIJAH
BoC TImetaDios

ABER.CGURSE
T752213-DBC
TDM1113-DM
TNW2283 ITNS
MENTOR MENTEE
TCS2073-0S
MPU2182 P.ADAB
TSE1603-SF

Name

NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI

NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM

SITI HALIMAH BT BAKORI(BAKRI)
IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS
KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM

COURSE NAME

DATABASE CONCEPTS
DISCRETE MATEMATHICS

INFORMATION NETWORK SECURITY

MENTOR MENTEE

OPERATING SYSTEM
PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN
SOFTWARE FUNDAMENTALS

TELEFON

010-2981317
019-7897179
017-6594376
013-7550186
010-9652790
013-7577593

NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM
KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM
NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS

HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI
SITI HALIMAH BT BAKORI(BAKRI)

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

noraisah.kamarudin@gapps.kptm.edu.my
hafiz_noramli@gapps.kptm.edu.my
azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my
ct_halimah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
iffah.rodhiyah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my

WNRAKRWWW

KO

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

LEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
SR 2 LAB 10 SR 2
MON TDM1113-DM TSEto03SE TNW2283 ITNS
KHADIJAH HAZLINI AISAH
LR 16 LAB 2-IT
TUE MENTOR
MPU2182 P.ADAB TTS2213-DBC
MENTEE
AMLI AZAHANA
LAB 1-IT SR 5
W E D TNW2283 ITNS TCS2073-0S
AISAH IFFAH
LAB 8 LR 8 LAB 5-CISCO LR9
T H U TTS2213-DBC TDM1113-DM TCS2073-0S MPU2182 P.ADAB
AZAHANA KHADIJAH IFFAH AMLI
SR 5
FRI TSE1603-SF
HAZLINI
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
T752213-DBC DATABASE CONCEPTS NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 3 tesssssssssssssss
TDM1113-DM DISCRETE MATEMATHICS KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 3 )
TNW2283 ITNS INFORMATION NETWORK SECURITY NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 3 Effective Date:
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 cessssmsssmsmsmnn
TCS2073-0S OPERATING SYSTEM IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 4
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 2 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TSE1603-SF SOFTWARE FUNDAMENTALS HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 010-2981317 noraisah.kamarudin@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 019-7897179 hafiz_noramli@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 017-6594376 azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 011-27633738 hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my

IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 010-9652790 iffah.rodhiyah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 013-7577593 khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 17 LAB 17 LAB 13-IT
M O N TTS2213-DBC MPU2182 P.ADAB TNW2283 ITNS
AZAHANA AMLI AISAH
LR 5 LAB 5-CISCO
TUE TDM1113-DM TCS2073-0S MENTOR
MENTEE
KHADIJAH IFFAH
LR S LAB 2-IT LAB7
WED TCS2073-0S Trs2213.08C TSE1603-SF
IFFAH AZAHANA HALIMAH
LAB 8
THU TNW2283 ITNS
AISAH
' LAB 10 LR 14 LR7
F R I TSE1603-SF TDM1113-DM MPU2182 P.ADAB
HALIMAH KHADIJAH AMLI

ABER.COGURSE BaC TImetanie

COURSE NAME

T7S2213-DBC DATABASE CONCEPTS NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
TDM1113-DM DISCRETE MATEMATHICS KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 3

TNW2283 ITNS INFORMATION NETWORK SECURITY NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 3 Effective Date:

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 -
TCS2073-0S OPERATING SYSTEM IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 4

MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 2 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TSE1603-SF SOFTWARE FUNDAMENTALS SITI HALIMAH BT BAKORI(BAKRI) 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NORAISAH BINTI KAMARUDIN 010-2981317 noraisah.kamarudin@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 019-7897179 hafiz_noramli@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 017-6594376 azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

SITI HALIMAH BT BAKORI(BAKRI) 013-7550186 ct_halimah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 010-9652790 iffah.rodhiyah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

KHADIJAH BINTI MOHD HALIM 013-7577593 khadijah.halim@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 18 LR7
M O N TCS2073-0S MPU2182 P.ADAB
AMYRYDDIN AMLI
LR3 LR 15 LR 15 LAB 1-IT LAB 2-IT
T U E TDM1113-DM MPU2182 P.ADAB TSE1603-SF IRAAEN-;(E)E TNW2283 ITNS TTS2213-DBC
SUHAILI AMLI HAZLINI IFFAH AZAHANA
LAB 13-IT LR 1
WED TTS2213-DBC TNW2283 ITNS
AZAHANA IFFAH
LAB 5-CISCO LR 4 LR 5
THU TCS2073-0S TSE1603-SF TDM1113-DM
AMYRYDDIN HAZLINI SUHAILI

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
T7S2213-DBC DATABASE CONCEPTS NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
TDM1113-DM DISCRETE MATEMATHICS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3 _

TNW2283 ITNS INFORMATION NETWORK SECURITY IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 3 Effective Date:
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 -
TCS2073-0S OPERATING SYSTEM MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDDIN 4

MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 2 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TSE1603-SF SOFTWARE FUNDAMENTALS HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 019-7897179 hafiz_noramli@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDL 011-36019980 amyruddin@gapps.kptm.edu.my S

NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 017-6594376 azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 011-27633738 hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my

IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 010-9652790 iffah.rodhiyah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

Name

HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI
MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDL
NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM
HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR
IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS

SUHAILI BINTI MUSA

TELEFON

019-7897179
011-36019980
017-6594376
011-27633738
010-9652790
010-7151172

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

hafiz_noramli@gapps.kptm.edu.my
amyruddin@gapps.kptm.edu.my
azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my
hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my
iffah.rodhiyah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my

(1]
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR7 LR5 LR 13
MON TNW2283 ITNS Tom1113.0M TSE1603-SF
IFFAH SUHAILI HAZLINI
LR2 LAB 1-IT LR 13
T U E TTS2213-DBC Il\\/I/IEHTr(E)E TNW2283 ITNS MPU2182 P.ADAB
AZAHANA IFFAH AMLI
LR 10 LR 17 SR5
W E D TSE1603-SF MPU2182 P.ADAB TCS2073-0S
HAZLINI AMLI AMYRYDDIN
LR 17 LAB 2-IT LAB 5-CISCO
THU TDM1113-DM Trs2213.08C TCS2073-0S
SUHAILI AZAHANA AMYRYDDIN
ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
T7S2213-DBC DATABASE CONCEPTS NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
TDM1113-DM DISCRETE MATEMATHICS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3 _
TNW2283 ITNS INFORMATION NETWORK SECURITY IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 3 Effective Date:
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 ssssssssssssmsman
TCS2073-0S OPERATING SYSTEM MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDDIN 4
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 2 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TSE1603-SF SOFTWARE FUNDAMENTALS HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik
KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 18 LR7
M O N TCS2073-0S MPU2182 P.ADAB
AMYRYDDIN AMLI
LR3 LR 15 LR 15 LAB 1-IT LAB 2-IT
T U E TDM1113-DM MPU2182 P.ADAB TSE1603-SF Il\\/I/IEN-;(E)E TNW2283 ITNS TTS2213-DBC
SUHAILI AMLI HAZLINI IFFAH AZAHANA
LAB 13-IT LR 1 LAB 13-IT
WED TTS2213-DBC TNW2283 ITNS TSE1363-FOP
AZAHANA IFFAH SUHANA
LAB 5-CISCO LR 4 LR5
THU TCS2073-0S TSE1603-SF TDM1113-DM
AMYRYDDIN HAZLINI SUHAILI
SR2
F R I TSE1363-FOP
SUHANA
ABER.COGURSE COURSE NAME BoC | metble
TTS2213-DBC DATABASE CONCEPTS NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
TDM1113-DM DISCRETE MATEMATHICS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3
TSE1363-FOP FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 3 Effective Date:
TNW2283 ITNS INFORMATION NETWORK SECURITY IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 3
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 mEeEsEmsEEEmEEEEEEEn
TCS2073-0S OPERATING SYSTEM MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDDIN 4
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 2 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TSE1603-SF SOFTWARE FUNDAMENTALS HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 019-7897179 hafiz_noramli@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDL 011-36019980 amyruddin@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 017-6594376 azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 011-27633738 hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my
IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 010-9652790 iffah.rodhiyah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 013-7061608 norsuhana.idris@gapps.kptm.edu.my ; )
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR7 LR5 LR 13
MON TNW2283 ITNS Tom1113.0M TSE1603-SF
IFFAH SUHAILI HAZLINI
LR 2 LAB 1-IT LR 13
T U E TT7S2213-DBC II\\/I/IEHTF(E)E TNW2283 ITNS MPU2182 P.ADAB
AZAHANA IFFAH AMLI
LR 10 LR 17 SR 5 LAB 13-IT
W E D TSE1603-SF MPU2182 P.ADAB TCS2073-0S TSE1363-FOP
HAZLINI AMLI AMYRYDDIN SUHANA
LR 17 LAB 2-IT LAB 5-CISCO
THU TDM1113-DM Trs2213.08C TCS2073-0S
SUHAILI AZAHANA AMYRYDDIN
SR2
F R I TSE1363-FOP
SUHANA
ABER.COGURSE COURSE NAME BoC | metble
TTS2213-DBC DATABASE CONCEPTS NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 3 tsssssssmsssssmasn
TDM1113-DM DISCRETE MATEMATHICS SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 3
TSE1363-FOP FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 3 Effective Date:
TNW2283 ITNS INFORMATION NETWORK SECURITY IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 3
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 mEeEsEmsEEEmEEEEEEEn
TCS2073-0S OPERATING SYSTEM MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDDIN 4
MPU2182 P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 2 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TSE1603-SF SOFTWARE FUNDAMENTALS HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
HAFIZ NOR AMLI BIN HALIMI 019-7897179 hafiz_noramli@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
MOHAMMAD AMYRYDDIN BIN SHAMSUDL 011-36019980 amyruddin@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 017-6594376 azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my 8 A
HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 011-27633738 hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my
IFFAH RODHIYAH BINTI MOHD YUNUS 010-9652790 iffah.rodhiyah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
SUHAILI BINTI MUSA 010-7151172 suhaili_musa@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 013-7061608 norsuhana.idris@gapps.kptm.edu.my ; )
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

]
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP&r
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB9 LAB16 LR 14
M O N TSE2543-WPA TNW3203-CE TSE2463-00SAD
SUHANA AMEERA HAZLINI
LR 18 LAB 13-IT
MENTOR
TNW3103-WN TNW3203-CE
TUE MENTEE
ERWANDI AMEERA
LAB 1-IT SR 1 LR 13
WED l TSE2473-VP TNWS 103 TSE2463-00SAD
umi ERWANDI HAZLINI
LAB 13-IT LAB 4-PCM
THU TSE2543-WPA TS0
SUHANA ERWANDI
LAB16 LAB 17
FRI l TSE2473-VP MPU2412-KHIMAS

agc me!ag e

ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME

TNW3203-CE CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD 4 e tieesenenennnen
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 2

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
TSE2463-00SAD OBJECT ORIENTED SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3 e teeeseeeeennnan
TSE2473-VP VISUAL PROGRAMMING UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 4

TSE2543-WPA WEB PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 4 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TNW3103-WN WIRELESS NETWORK TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 4

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 013-9848110 aidahani@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn

NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMA 016-7288915 nurameera@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 017-6108102 erwandy@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A

HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 011-27633738 hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 013-7061608 norsuhana.idris@gapps.kptm.edu.my

UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 016-7730872 umi_kalsum@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




e STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(L]
KQOLEDd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 1-IT LAB 8 LAB16
MON TNW3203-CE TSE2473-VP MPU2412-KHIMAS
AMEERA UMI AIDA
LAB 17
T U E MENTOR
TSE2543-WPA
MENTEE
SUHANA
LAB 4-PCM LAB 4-PCM LAB 17 LR6
W E D TNW3103-WN TNW3103-WN TNW3203-CE TSE2463-O0SAD
ERWANDI ERWANDI AMEERA HAZLINI
LR 17 LAB 1-IT LAB 13-IT
THU TSE2463.005AD TSE2473-VP TSE2543-WPA
HAZLINI umi SUHANA
SR 3
FRI TNW3103-WN
ERWANDI
ABBR.COURSE COURSE NAME e TIeTane:
TNW3203-CE CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD 4 firacsssssssssnas
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 2 .
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
TSE2463-00SAD OBJECT ORIENTED SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3 ficacssssssssnanas
TSE2473-VP VISUAL PROGRAMMING UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 4
TSE2543-WPA WEB PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 4 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TNW3103-WN WIRELESS NETWORK TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 4

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 013-9848110 aidahani@gapps.kptm.edu.my feemsRERRREEREEEES
NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMA 016-7288915 nurameera@gapps.kptm.edu.my N

TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 017-6108102 erwandy@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 011-27633738 hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 013-7061608 norsuhana.idris@gapps.kptm.edu.my

UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 016-7730872 umi_kalsum@gapps.kptm.edu.my

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik




STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB 9 LAB16 LR 14
M O N TSE2543-WPA TNW3203-CE TSE2463-00SAD
SUHANA AMEERA HAZLINI
LR 18 LAB 13-IT
TUE TNW3103-WN MENTEE TNW3203-CE
ERWANDI AMEERA
LAB 1-IT SR 1 LR 13
WED l TSE2473-VP TNWS 103 TSE2463-00SAD
umi ERWANDI HAZLINI
LAB 13-IT LAB 4-PCM
THU TSE2543-WPA TS0
SUHANA ERWANDI
LAB16 LAB 17
FRI l TSE2473-VP MPU2412-KHIMAS
ABER.COGURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
TNW3203-CE CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMAD 4 cessssssssmsssmns
MPU2412-KHIMAS KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1 AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 2 )
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:
TSE2463-00SAD OBJECT ORIENTED SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 3 cessssssmsmsmsmnn
TSE2473-VP VISUAL PROGRAMMING UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 4
TSE2543-WPA WEB PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 4 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
TNW3103-WN WIRELESS NETWORK TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 4
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
AIDAHANI BT AHMAD 013-9848110 aidahani@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
NUR AMEERA NATASHA BINTI MOHAMMA 016-7288915 nurameera@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN 017-6108102 erwandy@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR 011-27633738 hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my
NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS 013-7061608 norsuhana.idris@gapps.kptm.edu.my
UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 016-7730872 umi_kalsum@gapps.kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

(1]
KOLESD POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 15 LAB9 ' LAB16 LR 17
M O N MPU2183-P.ADAB TTS3353-DA TSE2483-MAD PEN2383-DE
ZAMRI FADILAH umi AIN FADZILAH
LAB 1-IT LAB 4-PCM
TUE TSE2483-MAD MENTEE TTS2303-PCM
umi ZULFIKAR
LAB 1-IT LR 13 LR2 LAB 1-IT
WED l TSE2473-VP MPU2183-P.ADAB PEN2383-DE Trs33530A
umi ZAMRI AIN FADZILAH FADILAH
LAB 4-PCM
THU TTS2303-PCM
ZULFIKAR
LAB16
FRI l TSE2473-VP

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME FI T

TTS3353-DA DATA ANALYTIC FADILAH BT MOHAMED ISHAK 3 tresssssssssmnnnn

PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 3 .

MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 Effective Date:

TSE2483-MAD MOBILE APPS DEVELOPMENT UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 3 Cressssssssemnnn.

TTS2303-PCM PC MAINTENANCE MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR 4

MPU2183-P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT 3 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

TSE2473-VP VISUAL PROGRAMMING UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 4

TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 018-2875300 ain_fadzilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
FADILAH BT MOHAMED ISHAK 013-6322677 fadilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my ~,
UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 016-7730872 umi_kalsum@gapps.kptm.edu.my - 8 A
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT 012-9609068 zamri@gapps. kptm.edu.my
MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR 012-7707024 zulfikar@gapps. kptm.edu.my
NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

m
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat. 83000 B:’_or
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LAB9 DR 1 LR 14 DR 2
MON TSE2843.WPA TSE2443-00P TSE2463.008AD TDM1023-CMATH
SUHANA SUHANA HAZLINI MAIZATUR / HIDAYAH-S
LR 18 DR 1
MENTOR
TNW3103-WN TSE2443-00P
TUE MENTEE
ERWANDI SUHANA
LAB 1-IT SR 1 LR 13
WED TSE2473-VP TNWS 103 TSE2463-O0SAD
umi ERWANDI HAZLINI
LAB 13-IT LAB 4-PCM DR 1
THU TSE2543-WPA TNWG103-WN TDM1023-CMATH
SUHANA ERWANDI MAIZATUR / HIDAYAH-S
LAB16 LAB 17
FRI TSE2473-VP MPU2412-KHIMAS

ABER.COURSE
TDM1023-CMATH
MPU2412-KHIMAS
MENTOR MENTEE
TSE2443-00P
TSE2463-00SAD
TSE2473-VP
TSE2543-WPA
TNW3103-WN

Name

AIDAHANI BT AHMAD

TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN
HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR
NORHIDAYAH BINTI SAMAT

MAIZATUR NAJIHAH BINTI AZLAN

NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS
UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN

COURSE NAME

COMPUTING MATHEMATICS

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

MENTOR MENTEE

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

OBJECT ORIENTED SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
VISUAL PROGRAMMING

WEB PROGRAMMING AND APPLICATION

WIRELESS NETWORK

TELEFON

013-9848110
017-6108102
011-27633738
012-2247401
011-36718978
013-7061608
016-7730872

MAIZATUR NAJIHAH BINTI AZLAN
AIDAHANI BT AHMAD

NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS
HAREENA HAZLINI BINTI MOHD TAHAR
UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN
NORSUHANA BINTI IDRIS
TS. HJ. MOHD ERWANDI BIN MARWAN

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

aidahani@gapps.kptm.edu.my
erwandy@gapps.kptm.edu.my
hareena.hazlini@gapps.kptm.edu.my
norhidayah@gapps.kptm.edu.my

maizatur.najihah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
norsuhana.idris@gapps.kptm.edu.my
umi_kalsum@gapps.kptm.edu.my

A AN WARNARA

aSc limetable

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

Endorsed By:

-

14 p

NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik

KOLEJ POLY TECH MARA BATU PAHAT



STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

COURSE NAME

ABER.CGURSE

TTS3353-DA DATA ANALYTIC
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TTS3293-ITP IT PROJECT

MENTOR MENTEE
TSE2483-MAD
TTS2303-PCM
MPU2183-P.ADAB

MENTOR MENTEE

PC MAINTENANCE

Name

PENGHAYATAN ETIKAPERADABAN

NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS

NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM
FADILAH BT MOHAMED ISHAK
INTAN SAFINA BT OTHMAN

UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT
MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR

MOBILE APPS DEVELOPMENT

TELEFON

018-2875300
017-6594376
013-6322677
011-11119968
016-7730872
012-9609068
012-7707024

FADILAH BT MOHAMED ISHAK
NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS

NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM, UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN, .

UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN
MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT

TOTAL HOURS

EMEL

ain_fadzilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my
fadilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
intan_safina@gapps.kptm.edu.my
umi_kalsum@gapps.kptm.edu.my
zamri@gapps. kptm.edu.my
zulfikar@gapps.kptm.edu.my
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LAB 4-PCM et 1 s | setin 1 fmits
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STUDENT'S TIMETABLE SEMESTER NOVEMBER 2024

KOLEJd POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP, Johor
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 10 LAB 1-IT LAB 4-PCM
MON PEN2383-DE TTs3353.0A TTS2303-PCM
AIN FADZILAH FADILAH ZULFIKAR
LR 2 LAB 17
T U E PEN2383-DE TTS3353-DA Il\\/I/IEN]I-'(éE
AIN FADZILAH FADILAH
LR 14 LAB 4-PCM ' LAB7
W E D MPU2183-P.ADAB TTS2303-PCM TSE2483-MAD
ZAMRI ZULFIKAR umi
LAB 1-IT SR 3 eecton T | socton i
TTS3293-TP TTS3293-TP
Section 2 UMI " Section 2 [
THU TSE2483-MAD MPU2183-P.ADAB P T
LAB 17 TTS3293-TP
Section 4 FADILAH
o ZAMRI s T s
F R I AB7 TTS3293ITP
Section 3 FADILAH
LAB7 TTS3293-TP
Section 4 FADILAH
ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME BoC TImetaDios
TTS3353-DA DATA ANALYTIC FADILAH BT MOHAMED ISHAK 3 tesssssssssssssss
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 3 )
TTS3293-ITP IT PROJECT NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM, UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN, . 2 Effective Date:
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE 1 cessssmsssmsmsmnn
TSE2483-MAD MOBILE APPS DEVELOPMENT UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 3
TTS2303-PCM PC MAINTENANCE MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR 4 VERSION 3: 06/01/2025
MPU2183-P.ADAB PENGHAYATAN ETIKARERADABAN MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT 3
TOTAL HOURS
Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:
NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 018-2875300 ain_fadzilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my fREEREEEREEREEREn
NOR AZAHANA BT ABDUL RAHIM 017-6594376 azahana_rahim@gapps.kptm.edu.my N
FADILAH BT MOHAMED ISHAK 013-6322677 fadilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my , 1S -
INTAN SAFINA BT OTHMAN 011-11119968 intan_safina@gapps.kptm.edu.my
UMI KALSUM BT HASSAN 016-7730872 umi_kalsum@gapps.kptm.edu.my
MOHAMAD ZAMRI AWAN HAMAT 012-9609068 zamri@gapps. kptm.edu.my NORHAILAWATI BINTI MISRAN
MOHD ZULFIKAR BIN ABDUL KADIR 012-7707024 zulfikar@gapps.kptm.edu.my ; ;
Timbalan Pengarah Akademik
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KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
PTM Batu Pahat. 83000 BWr
8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
DR 2
MON TDM1023-CMATH
MAIZATUR / HIDAYAH-S
MENTOR
TUE MENTEE
WED
DR 1
THU TDM1023-CMATH
MAIZATUR / HIDAYAH-S

aSc limetable

ABER.COURSE COURSE NAME
TDM1023-CMATH COMPUTING MATHEMATICS MAIZATUR NAJIHAH BINTI AZLAN ssssmsssssssmsmEsn
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE .

Effective Date:

VERSION 3: 06/01/2025

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL Endorsed By:

NORHIDAYAH BINTI SAMAT 012-2247401 norhidayah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
MAIZATUR NAJIHAH BINTI AZLAN 011-36718978 maizatur.najihah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
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KQLEd POLY ECH MARA

PTM Batu Pahat, 83000 BP. Johor

8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:00
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 18:45
LR 17

MON PEN2383-DE

AIN FADZILAH

MENTOR
TUE MENTEE

LR2

W E D PEN2383-DE

AIN FADZILAH

THU
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ABER.CGURSE COURSE NAME
PEN2383-DE DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS
MENTOR MENTEE MENTOR MENTEE

TOTAL HOURS

Name TELEFON EMEL
NOR AIN FADZILAH BT RAIS 018-2875300 ain_fadzilah@gapps.kptm.edu.my
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